YSB Yellowstone Air/Bus
YSB4  Yellowstone Air Tour
Departure: Thu  (6/21-8/16), Sun  4/29-9/23)                * Included SLC transfer out*
ITINERARY TWN
FREE
PAX
PAYS
CHILD

Selling	Price	 748	 90	 548	 1128
YSB8AC	 8
LA
/
SLC
Sun,	Mon,	Tue
(6/17-8/14)
Wed,	Thur,	Fri
(4/28-9/21)
LAX	in	+2	Splendid	Day
Tour+YSB5	–	SLC
Free	LAX	airport	pick	up	and	SLC
airport	drop	off.
賣		價
Selling	Price	 818	 100	 578	 1238
YSB13AC	 13
LA
/
SLC
Fri

單人房
Single
Room
洛
杉
磯
或
拉
斯
維
加
斯
		LA
		or
		LV
YSB13AA	 13
LA
/
LA
Tue	(6/19-8/14)
Fri(5/18&6/1-8/10)
LAX	in	+	OCD5+YSB7	–	LAX
Free	LAX	airport	pick	up	and
drop	off.
賣		價
Selling	Price	 1218	 120	 1068	 1798
YSB14AA	 14
LA
/
LA
Mon,	Tue
(6/18-8/14)
Thu,	Fri
(5/17&5/31-8/10)
LAX	in	+	OCD5+1	Splendid	Day
Tour	+YSB7	–	LAX
Free	LAX	airport	pick	up	and
drop	off.
賣		價
Selling	Price	 1288	 140	 1028	 1898
YSB15AA	 15
LA
/
LA
Sun,	Mon,	Tue
(6/17-8/14)
Wed,	Thu,	Fri
(5/16-5/18	&	5/30-
8/16)
LAX	in	+	OCD5+2	Splendid	Day
Tour	+YSB7	–	LAX
Free	LAX	airport	pick	up	and
drop	off.
賣		價
Selling	Price	 1368	 150	 1048	 2018
YSB10V	 10
LV
/
LA
Wed	(6/20-8/15)
Sat			(4/28-9/22)
Las	Vegas	in	+	YSB7+SFO3-LAX
Free	LAX	airport	drop	off.
賣		價
Selling	Price	 928	 85	 768	 1428
YSB12V	 12
LV
/
LA
Wed		(6/20-8/15)

Free	SFO	airport	pick	up	and
SLC	airport	drop	off.
賣		價
Selling	Price	 848	 65	 688	 1278
YSB9SC	 9
SFO
/
SLC
Sat		(6/16-8/11)
SFO	in+1	Splendid	Day	Tour	+
YSB5-SLC
Free	SFO	airport	pick	up	and
SLC	airport	drop	off.
賣		價
Selling	Price	 918	 85	 708	 1388
YSB10SC	 10
SFO
/
SLC
	Fri	(6/15-8/10)
		SFO	in+2	Splendid	Day	Tour	+
		YSB5	–	SLC
		Free	SFO	airport	pick	up	and
		SLC	airport	drop	off.
賣		價
Selling	Price	 998	 105	 748	 1508
YSB10SA	 10
SFO
/
LAX
Sun		(6/17-8/12)
SFO	in	+YSB7	-	LAX
Free	SFO	airport	pick	up	and
LAX	airport	drop	off.
賣		價
Selling	Price	 968	 95	 808	 1448
YSB10SA	 10
SFO
/
LAX
		Sun		(6/17-8/12)
		SFO	in	+YSB7	-	LAX
		Free	SFO	airport	pick	up	and
		LAX	airport	drop	off.
賣		價
Selling	Price	 968	 95	 808	 1448
YSB12SA	 12
SFO
/
LAX